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2012 
GIRLS’ TENNIS SCHEDULE

VARSITY & JUNIOR VARSITY

Date		  Day		  Opponent		  Var. Location		 JV Location		  Time

September 7	 Friday		  UNIVERSITY		  St. Ignatius		  Mountain Lake		 3:30 PM
September 11	 Tuesday	 ARCHBISHOP MITTY	 Archbishop Mitty	 St. Ignatius		  3:30 PM
September 13	 Thursday	 VALLEY CHRISTIAN	 St. Ignatius		  Valley Christian	 3:30 PM
September 14	 Friday		  LOWELL		  Lowell			   Lowell			   3:30 PM
September 18	 Tuesday	 SACRED HEART CATHEDRAL	 San Francisco State	 St. Ignatius		  3:30 PM
September 20	 Thursday	 ST. FRANCIS		  Cuesta Park (2:45 pm)	 St. Ignatius		  3:30/2:45 PM
September 21	 Friday		  URBAN		  St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––		  3:30 PM
September 25	 Tuesday	 PRESENTATION	 St. Ignatius		  Wallenberg Park	 3:30 PM
September 27	 Thursday	 MERCY BURLINGAME	 St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––		  3:30 PM
September 28	 Friday		  SACRED HEART PREP	 St. Ignatius		  Sacred Heart Prep	 3:45 PM
October 2	 Tuesday	 NOTRE DAME		 St. Ignatius		  College of San Mateo	 3:30 PM
October 4	 Thursday	 ARCHBISHOP MITTY	 St. Ignatius		  Archbishop Mitty	 3:30 PM
October 5	 Friday		  TAMALPAIS		  St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––		  3:30 PM
October 9	 Tuesday	 VALLEY CHRISTIAN	 Valley Christian	 St. Ignatius		  3:30 PM
October 11	 Thursday	 SACRED HEART CATHEDRAL	 St. Ignatius		  San Francisco State	 3:30 PM
October 15	 Monday		 BRANSON		  St. Ignatius		  ––––––––––––		  3:30 PM
October 16	 Tuesday	 ST. FRANCIS		  St. Ignatius		  Cuesta Park (2:45 pm)	 2:45/3:30 PM
October 17	 Wednesday	 PRESENTATION	 Wallenberg Park	 St. Ignatius		  3:30 PM
October 23	 Tuesday	 MARIN ACADEMY	 St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––		  3:30 PM
October 25	 Thursday	 NOTRE DAME		 College of San Mateo	 St. Ignatius		  3:30 PM

	 October 31	 Wednesday	 WCAL PLAYOFFS		  Cuesta Park		  All Day
	 November 1	 Thursday	 WCAL PLAYOFFS		  Cuesta Park		  All Day
	 November 6	 Tuesday	 CCS FIRST ROUND		  High Seed Home	 2:00 PM
	 November 7	 Wednesday	 CCS SECOND ROUND	 High Seed Home	 2:00 PM
	 November 9	 Friday		  CCS QUARTERFINALS	 High Seed Home	 2:00 PM
	 November 12	 Monday	 CCS SEMIFINALS		  Central Site		  TBA
	 November 14	 Wednesday	 CCS FINALS			   Central Site		  TBA
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CRAIG LAW ‘84, Head Coach
ED GRAFILO, Junior Varsity Coach 

NAJ ABRAO, Assistant Coach

PATRICK RUFF, Principal
JOHN MULKERRINS ‘89, Director of Athletics

ANNE SEPPI, Associate Athletic Director
ROB MARCALETTI ‘96, Associate Athletic Director as of 8/20/12


